

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. D. No. 54569/2019 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3168/2019

RAJENDRA SHANKAR SHUKLA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-04-2019 This I.A. was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Talha Abdul Rahman, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Purushaindra Kaurav, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.
Mr. Rajneesh Chuni, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List only the I.A. on Thursday, the 4th April, 2019, if the
same is in order.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR